                                           JIEJIE MICROELECTRONICS CO. , Ltd
TEL：+86-513-83639777                                  - 1 / 6-                              http://www.jjwdz.com
T0810H/T0820H/T0835H/T0850H Series   8A TRIACs                                               Rev.3.0
DESCRIPTION:
T08xxH series triacs of high junction temperature with high
dv/dt rate with strong resistance to electromagnetic interference
provide high ability to withstand the shock loading of large
current. They are especially recommended for use on inductive

T08xxH Series                                      JieJie Microelectronics CO. , Ltd
TEL：+86-513-83639777                                  - 3 / 6-                              http://www.jjwdz.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
T     08     20     H     -6     B
Triacs
IT(RMS):8A
6:VDRM /VRRM≥600V
8:VDRM /VRRM≥800V
10:IGT1-3≤10mA
20:IGT1-3≤20mA
35:IGT1-3≤35mA
50:IGT1-3≤50mA
E:TO-263
A:TO-220A(Ins)
F:TO-220F(Ins)
B:TO-220B(Non-Ins)
High junction temperature
PACKAGE MECHANICAL DATA
A
C2